PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720

www.panzittasales.com

12 13 14

pay!

1

b e .

— O & 5 2
15 k .% - 10
16 17 n\zo
PART B2700 B2700P B2900 B2900F
ITEM  NOC. DESCRIPTION QTy. aTy. QrY. Qry.

1 4837011  Bolt, 5/8 x 3 Shoulder 2 2 2 2
2 4B37013  Locknut, 1/2-13 Nylon 2 2 2 2
3 4B37012  Washer, 5/8 SAE Flat 4 4 4 4
4 4B37042  Red, Cylinder Pivot 2 2 2 2
5 4837031  Nut, 5/32 Speed 4 4 4 4
6 4B37032  Union Tee - Pushloc 1 1 3 1
7 4837026  Cylinder, Air 2 2 2 2
8 4B37041  Elbow, Swivel 0@ I 2 2 2 2
9  4B37009  Pawl, Locking ._.U\W?/] 2 2 2 2
10 4B37010  Bolt, 1/4-20 Spade 2 2 2 2
11 4B37015  Bracket, Button Vaive 1 3 1 1
12 4B37022  Screw, #8-32 x 1 1/4 Pan Hd Machine 2 2 2 2
13 4B37024  Lockwasher, #8 Split 2 2 2 2
14 4B37023  Nut, #8-32 Hex 2 2 2 2
15  4B37016  Valve, Button 1 1 1 1
16 4B37020  Elbow, Street 1 1 1 1
17 4837018 Elbow, Male 1 1 1 1
18  4B37021  Barb, Hose 1 1 1 1
19  4B37035  Air ling, SPLR 1/8" 1 1 1 1
20 4837029 Clevis, Piston Rod 2 2 2 2

B2700 - B2900.max




